State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

MADISON County

RCW WELDING & FABRICATION LLC
1128 N GASKILL ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409465

OZARK ADVENTURE & RECREATION, LLC
404 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 727388026

RV TECH NEAR ME, LLC
7032 MADISON 2405
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727400000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/29/2024

64116139-WHW

07/18/2023
10/04/2023
61268978-SLS

01/27/2023
04/28/2023
54426996-SLS



