## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **MADISON County**

RCW WELDING & FABRICATION LLC	Date Served	02/29/2024
1128 N GASKILL ST	Date Closed	
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409465	Account ID	64116139-WHW
OZARK ADVENTURE & RECREATION, LLC	Date Served	07/18/2023
404 MADISON 8340	Date Closed	10/04/2023
HINDSVILLE, AR 727388026	Account ID	61268978-SLS
RV TECH NEAR ME, LLC	Date Served	01/27/2023
7032 MADISON 2405	Date Closed	04/28/2023
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727400000	Account ID	54426996-SLS